
Competition Place Score/Time ParticipatedSurname Firstname Main Suburb

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 50-54 1  0:37:57.00 Loomis Timothy Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 55-59 1  0:34:29.00 Egelhoff Wendell Santa Fe

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 55-59 Gutierrez Manuel Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 55-59 2  0:38:07.00 Howey Jeffrey Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 55-59 3  0:38:09.00 KLIMECK BRIAN LAS CRUCES

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 60-64 2  0:37:44.00 Fresquez Kenneth Roswell

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 60-64 3  0:44:35.00 Sawyer Martin Belen

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 60-64 1  0:37:35.00 Toledo, Jr. Michael Jemez Pueblo

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 ARMSTRONGCARL CLOVIS

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 Bailey Brad Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 Buckland Charles Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 5  0:38:23.00 Fellman Tim Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 4  0:38:18.00 Fisher Alan Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 8  0:47:42.00 LeMaster Richard Mentmore

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 1  0:34:59.00 Miller Bill Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 7  0:42:22.00 Miranda Jaime Anthony

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 2  0:35:22.00 Riley Mark Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 6  0:40:45.00 Schelton Henry Los Ojos

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 3  0:38:12.00 Yepa David Jemez Pueblo

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 70-74 1  0:35:42.00 AYERS ELDON Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 70-74 6  0:52:22.00 Cannella Frank Alto

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 70-74 4  0:39:36.00 Farrington Galen ALTO

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 70-74 5  0:39:37.00 Forte Domenick Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 70-74 2  0:38:54.00 Powell John Lad Cruces 

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 70-74 3  0:38:55.00 Silver Robert LAS CRUCES

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 75-79 off course Easley Roger Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 75-79 Kelly John Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 75-79 Langway Larry Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 75-79 Orr William Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 75-79 Pabst Dennis Roswell

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 75-79 1  0:58:03.00 Trujillo Carl Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 80-84 Hughes Wayne Carlsbad

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 80-84 1  1:08:15.00 Starz Louis Truth or Consequences 

Cycling - Mens - 20K Road Race - 85-89 Axthelm Walt DURANGO

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 50-54 1  0:10:11.00 Loomis Timothy Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 55-59 1  0:07:36.00 Egelhoff Wendell Santa Fe

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 55-59 2  0:09:46.00 Howey Jeffrey Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 55-59 3  0:09:53.00 KLIMECK BRIAN LAS CRUCES

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 60-64 3  0:09:40.00 Fresquez Kenneth Roswell

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 60-64 1  0:05:15.00 Sawyer Martin Belen

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 60-64 2  0:09:33.00 Toledo, Jr. Michael Jemez Pueblo

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 ARMSTRONGCARL CLOVIS

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 Bailey Brad Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 Buckland Charles Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 Correa Ernest Los Lunas

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 5  0:09:48.00 Fellman Tim Las Cruces



Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 7  0:09:87.00 Fisher Alan Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 3  0:09:20.00 Martinez Luis Las Cruces 

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 1  0:07:24.00 Miller Bill Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 6  0:09:50.00 Miranda Jaime Anthony

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 Morgan Ronald Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 2  0:08:01.00 Riley Mark Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 4  0:09:21.00 Yepa David Jemez Pueblo

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 70-74 1  0:08:35.00 AYERS ELDON Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 70-74 5  0:11:76.00 Cannella Frank Alto

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 70-74 4  0:10:05.00 Farrington Galen ALTO

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 70-74 3  0:09:93.00 Forte Domenick Las Cruces

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 70-74 2  0:09:46.00 Powell John Lad Cruces 

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 75-79 3  0:10:26.00 Easley Roger Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 75-79 Langway Larry Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 75-79 2  0:10:20.00 Pabst Dennis Roswell

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 75-79 1  0:09:57.00 Yturralde Joseph Albuquerque

Cycling - Mens - 5K Time Trial - 85-89 Axthelm Walt DURANGO

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 50-54 2  0:48:07.00 Numan Suzanne Rio Rancho

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 50-54 1  0:38:24.00 Segura Claudia Albuquerque

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 55-59 1  0:49:28.00 Sawyer Wendy Belen

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 60-64 2  0:52:22.00 Jojola Shirley Isleta

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 60-64 3  1:02:01.00 Montoya Ramona Isleta

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 60-64 1  0:38:19.00 Schwartz Karen TUCSON

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 2  0:45:22.00 Rockett Anita Las Cruces

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 65-69 1  0:44:37.00 Silva Virginia Albuquerque

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 70-74 DNF Garner Darlyne Albuquerque 

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 70-74 1  0:40:27.00 Steidele Monica Santa Fe

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 75-79 1  0:39:32.00 Herter Bonnie Silver City

Cycling - Womens - 20K Road Race - 80-84 1  0:52:48.00 Wood Beverly Deming

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 50-54 2  0:11:37.00 Numan Suzanne Rio Rancho

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 50-54 1  0:09:29.00 Segura Claudia Albuquerque

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 55-59 Little Gleda Mescalero

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 55-59 1  0:10:57.00 Sawyer Wendy Belen

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 60-64 Clayton Christine Tucson

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 60-64 1  0:09:03.00 Schwartz Karen TUCSON

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 1  0:11:18.00 Rockett Anita Las Cruces

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 65-69 2  0:11:19.00 Silva Virginia Albuquerque

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 70-74 2  0:11:40.00 Garner Darlyne Albuquerque 

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 70-74 1  0:09:37.00 Steidele Monica Santa Fe

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 75-79 1  0:09:52.00 Herter Bonnie Silver City

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 75-79 2  0:17:34.00 Pabst Anna Roswell

Cycling - Womens - 5K Time Trial - 80-84 1  0:12:51.00 Wood Beverly Deming
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